## Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all na	
provider is doing business): evestment; eVestment Alliance; e easeexchange.com; evestment.co.uk; evestment.eu; evestmentalli	ance.com; evestmenthfn.com
evestmenthfn.net; evestmentalliance.co.uk	
Address of Service Provider: 5000 Olde Towne Parkway, Ste 1	00, Marietta, Georgia 30068
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Gene Luciani	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification SI	hauld he Sent (- D.O. Den
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that	,
location): 5000 Olde Towne Parkway, Suite 100, Marietta, Georgia 30068	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 678 238-0738	
Total Control of See State of S	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 678 560-3036	
Email Address of Designated Agent: gluciani@evestment.co	om
of the Designating Ser Date: Decem	
Date: Decen	1001 20, 2011
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Gene Luciani, General Cour	nsel
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by	a Filing Fee*
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Cop	_
www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Sca
Mail the form to:	JAN 3
Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537	
Washington, DC 20024   64364795	
	Rece

Capyright Office